37U946
APPROVAL BY
 TO : UIS Abler Electronics Co.,Ltd.
CEB Series
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR
kimchang
矩形
User

Surge
Voltage
(V.DC)
Capacitance
（μF)
Max.Ripple
Current
（Arms)
at 85℃,120Hz
φＤ
(mm)
Ｌ
(mm)
Ｐ
(mm)
01 CEB2W222BD105 450 500 2200 9.3 64 105 28.6
02 CEB2W222B 450 500 2200 9.0 64 96 28.6
03 CEB2W332BE143 450 500 3300 13.6 77 143 32.0
04 CEB2W332BE10R 450 500 3300 11.7 77 96 32.0
05 CEB2W562BE22R 450 500 5600 18.8 77 215 32.0
06 CEB2W562B 450 500 5600 18.3 77 155 32.0
User
新建印章
Application of permissible ripple current to the capacitors for　　　　　hours
37U946 2/2